Bus

Rail IC 77

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Blinde(Westf)

Osnabrick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Go to website

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

Monday 05:53
Tuesday 05:53
Wednesday 05:53
Thursday 05:53
Friday 05:53
Saturday 05:53
Sunday 05:53
Route info

Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

Kabenhavn
Odense
schieswit
Libeck
Hamburg
" Bremerhaven Toar
Groningen
Oldenburg
s5en Brermen Garzén
ot Wielkopal
Zwalle in
riem
- :
MNederland Cﬁ Hannover

z st :
ag Arnhein s lnster Bislefeld Tielo

A Cotthus Gar

Eindhoven e LE"p_zag - Chésebuz

1.2 ; Deutschland
Disseldorf S
Siegen T Tl

; Aachen “Tgann 5 Liberec
Hygles Chemnitz
gigue / Koblenz pLETN Severazapad.
:lgien Praha

; ]
Frankfurtam
Leétzebuerg Main =2Wiirzburg

Ces
@ OpenStraathtap oontributorsL

B cyy BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hengelo

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Bad Bentheim

Rheine

Osnabriick Hbf

Blinde(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

07:52-19:52

10:04-19:52

10:04-19:52

10:04-19:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Waunstorf

Blnde(Westf)

Osnabriick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 18 min

09:43-09:49

09:43-09:49

09:43-09:49

09:43-09:49

09:49

09:43-09:49

09:43-09:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Hengelo — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hengelo

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Bad Bentheim

Rheine

Osnabriick Hbf

Blinde(Westf)

Wunstorf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Hengelo — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 3 min

07:52-15:52

07:52-17:52

11:52-17:52

07:52-17:52

17:52

07:52-17:52

07:52-15:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Hengelo — Hannover Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hengelo

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Bad Bentheim

Rheine

Osnabriick Hbf

Blinde(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Route schedule
Hengelo — Hannover Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min

19:52

19:52

19:52

19:52

19:52

19:52

19:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hengelo

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Bad Bentheim

Rheine

Osnabriick Hbf

Blinde(Westf)

Wunstorf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 21 min

15:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hengelo

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Bad Bentheim

Rheine

Osnabriick Hbf

Blinde(Westf)

Wunstorf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 38 min

07:52-17:52

07:52-17:52

07:52-17:52

07:52-17:52

07:52-15:52

07:52

07:52-17:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Blnde(Westf)

Osnabriick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

07:53-15:53

07:53-15:53

07:53-15:53

07:53-15:53

07:53-15:53

07:53-15:53

07:53-15:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Blnde(Westf)

Osnabriick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

09:53

09:53

09:53

09:53

09:53

09:53

09:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction Route schedule

Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof
10 stops Monday 09:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:52
Hengelo

Wednesday 09:52
Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Thursday 09:52
Bad Bentheim

Friday 09:52-12:04
Rheine
Osnabriick Hbf Saturday 12:04
Biinde(Westf) Sunday 12:04
Hannover Hbf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hengelo

Stops: 10

Berlin Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Waunstorf

Blnde(Westf)

Osnabriick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 21 min

05:46

05:46

05:46

05:46

05:46

05:46

05:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Hannover Hbf — Hengelo

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hannover Hbf

Blinde(Westf)

Osnabriick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Hannover Hbf — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hannover Hbf

Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 11 min

05:43-05:56

05:43-05:56

05:43-05:56

05:43-05:56

05:43-05:56

05:43-05:56

05:43-05:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction Route schedule

Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof
10 stops Monday 09:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Hengelo

Wednesday 09:52
Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Thursday 09:52
Bad Bentheim

Friday 09:52
Rheine
Osnabriick Hbf Saturday 09:52
Biinde(Westf) Sunday 09:52
Wunstorf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hengelo

Stops: 10
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 4 hour 19 min
Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Waunstorf

Blnde(Westf)

Osnabriick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 18 min

07:49-15:42

07:49-15:42

07:49-15:42

07:49-15:42

07:49-15:42

07:49-15:42

07:49-15:42


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction Route schedule

Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof
10 stops Monday 09:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:52
Hengelo

Wednesday 09:52
Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Thursday 09:52
Bad Bentheim

Friday 09:52
Rheine
Osnabrtick Hbf Saturday -
Biinde(Westf) Sunday 09:52
Wunstorf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hengelo

Stops: 10
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 4 hour 19 min
Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Hengelo

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin-Spandau

Wunstorf

Blinde(Westf)

Osnabriick Hbf

Rheine

Bad Bentheim

Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Hengelo

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Hengelo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 3 min

06:04-16:02

06:04-16:02

06:04-16:02

06:04-16:02

06:04-16:02

06:04-16:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

Direction

Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Hengelo — Berlin Ostbahnhof

11 stops Monday 11:52-17:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Hengelo

Wednesday 11:52-17:52
Bad Bentheim(Gr)

Thursday 11:52-17:52
Bad Bentheim

Friday 11:52-17:52
Rheine
Osnabriick Hbf Saturday 11:52-17:52
Biinde(Westf) Sunday 11:52-17:52
Wunstorf

Route info

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Direction: Hengelo
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 36 min

IC 77 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-77-2549542636-3753426047

